

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX COLLECTIONS - APRIL 2026

	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS	
	APR 2026	APR 2025	2025-2026	2024-2025
Retailing	179,062,221	176,563,019	1,688,535,849	1,632,286,270
Services	84,814,889	87,961,441	775,625,410	753,206,327
Contracting	52,075,889	54,469,063	485,312,990	502,879,221
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	1,636,078	2,189,513	15,862,624	16,381,764
Interest & All Others	16,710,906	16,631,058	157,862,803	156,172,825
Commissions	6,087,572	5,898,134	50,243,987	49,917,118
Hotel Rentals	29,099,331	30,156,652	256,686,546	253,159,530
All Other Rentals	39,756,868	38,695,023	364,842,601	361,350,966
Use (4%)	4,620,601	4,845,529	55,102,040	21,882,526
SUB-TOTAL	413,864,355	417,409,432	3,850,074,851	3,747,236,546
Insurance Solicitors	128,787	141,388	944,940	985,785
Producing	188,977	192,047	1,591,861	1,606,246
Manufacturing	172,683	215,110	1,957,785	1,887,431
Wholesaling	11,220,828	11,018,330	109,538,140	107,471,654
Services (Wholesale)	832,767	776,863	6,330,178	6,240,823
Use (1/2%)	3,899,945	3,423,062	34,999,875	33,369,895
SUB-TOTAL	16,443,987	15,766,801	155,362,780	151,561,836
ALLOCATED COLLECTIONS	430,308,342	433,176,232	4,005,437,631	3,898,798,382
UNALLOCATED NET COLLECTIONS	6,038,121	7,841,165	44,500,269	(26,779,379)
GRAND TOTAL	436,346,463	441,017,397	4,049,937,900	3,872,019,003

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE - APRIL 2026

	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS	
	APR 2026	APR 2025	2025-2026	2024-2025
Retailing	4,476,555,515	4,414,075,466	42,213,396,235	40,807,156,741
Services	2,120,372,237	2,199,036,028	19,390,635,257	18,830,158,170
Contracting	1,301,897,229	1,361,726,575	12,132,824,756	12,571,980,517
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	40,901,959	54,737,835	396,565,593	409,544,098
Interest & All Others	417,772,658	415,776,444	3,946,570,083	3,904,320,637
Commissions	152,189,293	147,453,356	1,256,099,674	1,247,927,953
Hotel Rentals	727,483,279	753,916,290	6,417,163,653	6,328,988,250
All Other Rentals	993,921,692	967,375,578	9,121,065,036	9,033,774,138
Use (4%)	115,515,020	121,138,221	1,377,550,994	547,063,146
SUB-TOTAL	10,346,608,883	10,435,235,793	96,251,871,281	93,680,913,651
Insurance Solicitors	85,857,739	94,258,664	629,960,190	657,190,013
Producing	37,795,315	38,409,495	318,372,215	321,249,298
Manufacturing	34,536,645	43,021,974	391,557,020	377,486,290
Wholesaling	2,244,165,522	2,203,665,913	21,907,628,036	21,494,330,862
Services (Wholesale)	166,553,469	155,372,681	1,266,035,557	1,248,164,627
Use (1/2%)	779,989,043	684,612,444	6,999,975,052	6,673,979,042
SUB-TOTAL	3,348,897,733	3,219,341,172	31,513,528,069	30,772,400,132
GRAND TOTAL	13,695,506,617	13,654,576,965	127,765,399,350	124,453,313,782

NOTES:

1. This report is on cash basis accounting and may be distorted on a monthly basis, primarily due to cutoffs and out-of-period adjustments.
2. This report reflects the tax bases for only allocated collections. The base for the unallocated net collections cannot be determined due to differing tax rates which may be applicable.